
 

133

No.
  Ø Total length  Weight 

  mm mm g

Dust brush
with white bristles, red plastic handle

7-425 25       177             10
 

ESD Brush
with dissipative handle, natural bristles with dissipative fi bers

7-421 6       150             9
7-422 20       150             26 

PVC insulating tape
elastic, UV resistant, 25 m x 25 mm, black

7-429                     100 

No.
                  Volume Total length Weight  

  ml mm g

Oiler
made from transparent plastic, with brass rotating seal

7-435 40       110             15 

  Length   Material Width
No. 

 m                        mm Weight g

Folding ruler with steel spring

7-502  2     wood 15 120 
7-503  1     plastic 13 60 

Tape measure
steel tape, impact-resistant plastic housing with automatic tape retraction and push brake for 
stopping and locking the tape

7-506  2     13.0 71 

MEASURING TOOLS

HANDTOOLS

7-425

7-421

7-422

7-435

7-502

7-503

7-506

7-429

133

H
A

N
D

 T
O

O
LS


