BERNSTEIN

No.	Ø mm	Total length mm	Weight g
Dust brush			
with white bristl	les, red plastic handle		
7-425	25	177	10
ESD Brush			
with dissipative	handle, natural bristles with	th dissipative fibers	
7-421	6	150	9
7-422	20	150	26
PVC insula	ting tape		
	stant, 25 m x 25 mm, black		
7-429			100
No.	Volume	Total length	Weight
NO.	ml	mm	g
Oiler			
made from tran	nsparent plastic, with brass	rotating seal	
7-435	40	110	15



MEASURING TOOLS

HANDTOOLS

No.	Length m	Material	Width mm	Weight g			
Folding ruler with steel spring							
7-502	2	wood	15	120			
7-503	1	plastic	13	60			

Tape measure

steel tape, impact-resistant plastic housing with automatic tape retraction and push brake for stopping and locking the tape

7-506 2 13.0 71

